
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

1 

12 

55 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Martti MÄND 

Marten TEPPAN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

BMW Compact 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:33.099 

3:36.378 

3:41.717 

3:43.212 

4th Last Tm 

55.702 

52.713 

54.647 

55.719 

3rd Last Tm 

50.707 

51.750 

56.483 

53.784 

2nd Last Tm 

50.756 

51.997 

52.361 

55.594 

Last Tm 

50.373 

54.442 

52.674 

51.766 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:31:58 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

6 

4 

89 

5 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Ruve VESKI 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 120RX 

Lada 2106 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:33.598 

3:37.712 

3:39.326 

3:51.042 

4th Last Tm 

51.488 

52.852 

56.240 

55.179 

3rd Last Tm 

50.585 

52.282 

52.132 

52.482 

2nd Last Tm 

55.421 

51.517 

52.931 

1:04.284 

Last Tm 

50.659 

55.474 

52.519 

53.559 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:36:24 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 10:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

2 

6 

1 

4 

89 

12 

55 

5 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Martti MÄND 
Marten TEPPAN 
Rain LELLEP 

Total Tm 

3:33.099 
3:33.598 
3:36.378 
3:37.712 
3:39.326 
3:41.717 
3:43.212 
3:51.042 

Diff 

0.499 

3.279 

4.613 

6.227 

8.618 

10.113 

17.943 

R1.  

4  [3:33.099] 
- 

4  [3:36.378] 
- 
- 

4  [3:41.717] 
4  [3:43.212] 

- 

R2.  

- 
4  [3:33.598] 

- 
4  [3:37.712] 
4  [3:39.326] 

- 
- 

4  [3:51.042] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

2 

6 

1 

4 

89 

12 

55 

5 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Martti MÄND 
Marten TEPPAN 
Rain LELLEP 

M1. Total Tm 

3:33.099 
3:33.598 
3:36.378 
3:37.712 
3:39.326 
3:41.717 
3:43.212 
3:51.042 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

89 

12 

5 

55 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Martti MÄND 

Rain LELLEP 

Marten TEPPAN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120RX 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2106 

BMW Compact 

Race Team 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:40.388 

3:43.281 

3:45.060 

3:46.548 

4th Last Tm 

53.830 

54.553 

56.483 

55.381 

3rd Last Tm 

52.561 

55.989 

53.431 

53.194 

2nd Last Tm 

52.856 

53.035 

53.719 

55.563 

Last Tm 

56.154 

54.403 

56.203 

56.987 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:37:55 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

6 

1 

4 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rommi PUKK 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:30.821 

3:31.626 

3:33.515 

3:34.908 

4th Last Tm 

51.525 

50.843 

54.607 

52.693 

3rd Last Tm 

53.710 

50.735 

51.753 

51.912 

2nd Last Tm 

50.600 

53.895 

51.466 

54.229 

Last Tm 

49.983 

51.322 

50.806 

50.678 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

2 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:42:41 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 11:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

2 

6 

1 

4 

89 

12 

5 

55 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Martti MÄND 
Rain LELLEP 
Marten TEPPAN 

Total Tm 

3:30.821 
3:31.626 
3:33.515 
3:34.908 
3:40.388 
3:43.281 
3:45.060 
3:46.548 

Diff 

0.805 

2.694 

4.087 

9.567 

12.460 

14.239 

15.727 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:40.388] 
4  [3:43.281] 
4  [3:45.060] 
4  [3:46.548] 

R2.  

4  [3:30.821] 
4  [3:31.626] 
4  [3:33.515] 
4  [3:34.908] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

2 

6 

1 

4 

89 

12 

5 

55 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Martti MÄND 
Rain LELLEP 
Marten TEPPAN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:33.099 
3:33.598 
3:36.378 
3:37.712 
3:39.326 
3:41.717 
3:51.042 
3:43.212 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
36 
37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:30.821 
3:31.626 
3:33.515 
3:34.908 
3:40.388 
3:43.281 
3:45.060 
3:46.548 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
90 
84 
80 
78 
76 
73 
73 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

2 

12 

89 

5 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Martti MÄND 

Ruve VESKI 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

BMW 120RX 

Lada 2106 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Elea Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:36.816 

3:39.062 

3:41.664 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

54.875 

53.943 

53.706 

3rd Last Tm 

51.527 

55.304 

52.794 

2nd Last Tm 

53.668 

52.893 

54.208 

Last Tm 

50.878 

51.336 

55.673 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:07:42 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

4 

1 

55 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Marten TEPPAN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW Compact 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.730 

3:31.404 

3:34.496 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

51.198 

54.338 

52.409 

3rd Last Tm 

50.188 

50.887 

56.179 

2nd Last Tm 

53.864 

50.836 

50.360 

Last Tm 

49.475 

50.210 

50.468 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:13:30 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 13:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

6 

4 

1 

2 

12 

89 

5 

55 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Martti MÄND 
Ruve VESKI 
Rain LELLEP 
Marten TEPPAN 

Total Tm 

3:29.730 
3:31.404 
3:34.496 
3:36.816 
3:39.062 
3:41.664 

Diff 

1.674 

4.766 

7.086 

9.332 

11.934 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 

4  [3:36.816] 
4  [3:39.062] 
4  [3:41.664] 

0  [] 
- 

R2.  

4  [3:29.730] 
4  [3:31.404] 
4  [3:34.496] 

- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

6 

2 

1 

4 

89 

12 

5 

55 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Martti MÄND 
Rain LELLEP 
Marten TEPPAN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:33.598 
3:33.099 
3:36.378 
3:37.712 
3:39.326 
3:41.717 
3:51.042 
3:43.212 

M1.  

45 
50 
42 
40 
39 
38 
36 
37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:31.626 
3:30.821 
3:33.515 
3:34.908 
3:40.388 
3:43.281 
3:45.060 
3:46.548 

M2.  

45 
50 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 

M3. Total Tm 

3:29.730 
3:36.816 
3:34.496 
3:31.404 
3:41.664 
3:39.062 

M3.  

50 
40 
42 
45 
38 
39 

DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

140 
140 
126 
125 
116 
115 
73 
73 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 

Printed: 6.06.2015 15:39:49 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

6 

2 

4 

1 

89 

12 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Ruve VESKI 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 120RX 

Lada 2105 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

5:13.246 

5:15.530 

5:19.184 

5:19.567 

5:27.159 

2:59.845 

4th Last Tm 

50.948 

50.198 

51.180 

55.576 

53.554 

3rd Last Tm 

54.329 

51.059 

51.684 

51.105 

52.888 

1:06.047 

2nd Last Tm 

50.358 

51.264 

51.241 

51.330 

52.289 

55.547 

Last Tm 

50.760 

51.373 

50.820 

52.498 

51.796 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

Joker 

4 

1 

1 

3 

2 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:55:03 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 15:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

6 

2 

4 

1 

89 

12 

5 

55 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Ruve VESKI 
Martti MÄND 
Rain LELLEP 
Marten TEPPAN 

M1.  

16 
15 
13 
14 
12 
11 
10 
9 

R2.  

8 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
-- 
-- 

Total points 

24 
20 
17 
17 
14 
12 
10 
9 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Championship Summary 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 


